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Dimensions in mm
TSUBAK]I CHAIN NO.
RE40-CU
RS&0-CU
RS6B0-CU
RSE0-CU
Dimensiens in mm
TSUBAKI CHAIN PIN
NO.
o2
RS40-CU 387
RS&M-CU k.08
RS60-CU 506
RSE0-CU T.04

MAMETER

PITCH

12.70
16.875
10.05
20.40

LENGTH

L1

845

10.60
13.25
16.75
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LENGTH

L2

975

12.40
15.05
20,05

ROLLER DIAMETER INNER WIDTH
M B1
782 785
10.16 953
1.8 1270
15.88 15.88
LINK PLATE MIN. BENDING APPROX
RADIUS MASS
THICKMESS HEIGHT R KGM
T H
(WAL
1.50 12.00 350 0.81
2.00 15.00 400 1.01
2.40 18.10 500 1.40
2.20 24.10 G00 2.47

= Thelisted sizes ame stock ems, other chain sizes are availsble on request



